Position

Director

President

Director

Director

Vice President

Director

Director

Director

Assistant Secretary

Assistant Treasurer

Director

Director

Board Of Director

Treasurer

Board Of Director

Secretary

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa
Water Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa
Water Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa
Water Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa
Water Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa
Water Storage District

Semitropic Water Storage
District

Semitropic Water Storage
District

Belridge Water Storage
District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa
Water Storage District

Belridge Water Storage
District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa
Water Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa
Water Storage District

Department Total Wages
Board Member
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Member
Board Of Directors
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Administration
Administration
Board

Board Of Directors
Board

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$13,540

$8,039

$4,789

$4,250

$3,060

$2,869

$2,550

$2,550

$2,408

$2,286

$2,240

$2,030

$2,000

$1,923

$1,900

$1,875

$1,639

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$17,852

$23,530

$0

$17,852

$0

$0

$0

$17,852

$23,530

$0

$0

$0

$23,530

$0

$23,530

$17,852



Director

Director

Director

Board Of Director

Director

Board Of Director

Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa
Water Storage District

Semitropic Water Storage
District

Semitropic Water Storage
District

Belridge Water Storage
District

Semitropic Water Storage
District

Belridge Water Storage
District

Semitropic Water Storage
District

Belridge Water Storage
District

Belridge Water Storage
District

Buena Vista Water Storage
District

Buena Vista Water Storage
District

Buena Vista Water Storage
District

Buena Vista Water Storage
District

Buena Vista Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

Board Of Directors

Administration

Administration

Board

Administration

Board

Administration

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$1,625

$1,330

$980

$900

$630

$300

$210

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$23,530

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

North Kern Water Storage
District

Administration

$0

$0



