Position Ot	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Board Member	\$13,540	\$0
President		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$8,039	\$17,852
Director		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$4,789	\$23,530
Director		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Board Member	\$4,250	\$0
Vice President		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$3,060	\$17,852
Director		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Board Member	\$2,869	\$0
Director		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Board Member	\$2,550	\$0
Director		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Board Member	\$2,550	\$0
Assistant Secretary		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$2,408	\$17,852
Assistant Treasurer		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$2,286	\$23,530
Director		Semitropic Water Storage District	Administration	\$2,240	\$0
Director		Semitropic Water Storage District	Administration	\$2,030	\$0
Board Of Director		Belridge Water Storage District	Board	\$2,000	\$0
Treasurer		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$1,923	\$23,530
Board Of Director		Belridge Water Storage District	Board	\$1,900	\$0
Secretary		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$1,875	\$23,530
Director		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$1,639	\$17,852

Director	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$1,625	\$23,530
Director	Semitropic Water Storage District	Administration	\$1,330	\$0
Director	Semitropic Water Storage District	Administration	\$980	\$0
Board Of Director	Belridge Water Storage District	Board	\$900	\$0
Director	Semitropic Water Storage District	Administration	\$630	\$0
Board Of Director	Belridge Water Storage District	Board	\$300	\$0
Director	Semitropic Water Storage District	Administration	\$210	\$0
Board Of Director	Belridge Water Storage District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Of Director	Belridge Water Storage District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Buena Vista Water Storage District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Buena Vista Water Storage District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Buena Vista Water Storage District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Buena Vista Water Storage District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Buena Vista Water Storage District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	North Kern Water Storage District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	North Kern Water Storage District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	North Kern Water Storage District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	North Kern Water Storage District	Administration	\$0	\$0

Director	North Kern Water Storage	Administration	\$0	\$0	
	District				